
St. Patrick’s N.S., Slane 2025/26 School Calendar 
 

 

1. Friday 24th October – closed for presidential elections 
2. Monday 27th Oct- Friday 31st October – closed for mid-term break 
3. Wednesday 10th December - closed for staff child protection training 
4. Friday 19th December 12pm to Sunday 4th January – closed for Christmas holidays 
5. Wednesday 28th January – closed for new curriculum training 
6. Monday 2nd February – closed for February public holiday 
7. Thursday 19th & Friday 20th February – closed for mid-term break 
8. Friday 6th March – closed for autism training  
 

9. Tuesday 17th March – closed for St. Patrick’s Day public holiday 
10. Thursday 26th March – 6th class Confirmation at 11am  
11. Friday 27th March at 12pm to Sunday 12th April – closed for Easter holidays 
12. Wednesday 29th April - closed for new curriculum training 
13. Friday 1st & Monday 4th May – closed for May public holidays 
14. Saturday 16th May at 11am – First Communion 
15. Friday 29th May & Monday 1st June – closed for June public holidays 
16. Wednesday 24th June at 12pm – closed for summer holidays 
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